DCN
ESO-00069683

ESO-00069682
ESO-00069681

ESO-00069680
ESO-00069679

ESO-00069677

ESO-00069671

ESO-00069602

ESO-00069556

ESO-00069543
ESO-00069536

ES0O-00069528
ESO-00069500

ESO-00069499

Subject

Re constituent JFG: Washington
Monument

Re constituent GGF: USS Arizona
request for designation of San Francisco
Bay Trail as a National Recreation Trail

wild horse management in Nevada
seismic surveys in big Cypress National
Preserve

Re constituent SLW: EEO complaint
Invitataton to speak at the 2016
Congressional Summer Intern Lecture
Series

Senator Brown on behalf of Alpha Homes
and T.F. re: Historic Preservation
Certification Application

thank you for removing Atlantic lease sale

from 2017-2022 OCS Oil and Gas Leasing

Proposed Program

DATA Act

Bernard Barcena, Lipan Apache Tribe of
TX

Blackwater Tribe Compact

re: North Fork Tirbe and California
Proposition 48

Request CFPB consult on government-to-

governmennt basis with Tribes

Received
04/19/2016

04/19/2016
04/29/2016

04/29/2016
04/18/2016

04/28/2016

04/20/2016

04/19/2016

04/25/2016

04/18/2016
04/12/2016

04/18/2016
04/21/2016

04/18/2016

Input Date
04/29/2016

04/29/2016
04/29/2016

04/29/2016
04/29/2016

04/29/2016
04/29/2016

04/27/2016

04/26/2016

04/25/2016
04/25/2016

04/22/2016
04/21/2016

04/21/2016

To (Recipient)
Sarah Neimeyer

Sarah Neimeyer
Sally Jewell

Sally Jewell
Sally Jewell

Sarah Neimeyer
Sally Jewell

Sarah Neimeyer

Barack Obama

Sally Jewell
Sally Jewell

Michael Connor

From (Author)
John McCain

Richard Hanna

Mike Thompson,
Michael Honda, Jackie
Speier, Barbara Lee,
Zoe Lofgren, Jared
Huffman, Eric Swalwell,
Anna Eshoo, Mark
DeSaulnier

Dean Heller
Bill Nelson

Barbara Comstock
Roy Blunt, Candace
Miller

Sherrod Brown

Kathy Castor, Patrick
Murphy, Maxine
Waters, Donna
Edwards, Debbie
Wasserman Schultz, C.
A. Dutch
Ruppersberger, James
McGovern, Eleanor
Holmes Norton, Albio
Sires, Janice
Schakowsky, John
Larson, Niki Tsongas,
Barbara Lee, Lois
Capps, Elijah
Cummings, Alan
Grayson, Bill Pascrell,
Jr., James Langevin,
Gerald Connolly, Paul
Tonko, Ted Deutch,
John Carney, Jared
Huffman, Lois Frankel,
Matthew Cartwright,
Alan Lowenthal, Scott
Peters, Mark Pocan,
Alcee Hastings, Corrine
Brown, Frank Pallone

Mark Warner
John Cornyn

Ryan Zinke

Sally Jewell, Lawrence | Jeff Denham, Doug

LaMalfa, Alan
Lowenthal, Tony
Cardenas, Dianne
Feinstein, Ted Lieu

Sally Jewell, Richard Cc Ryan Zinke



ESO-00069480 Request for views on the Drainage 04/19/2016 04/21/2016 Barack Obama, Gina Mc Doris Matsui, John

Settlement Act signed on September 15, Garamendi, Jared
2015 regarding the water quality and clean Huffman, Jerry
water issues in California McNerney, Mike
Thompson, Mark
DeSaulnier
ES0-00069479 Re: JOM Inaccurate Student Count letter  04/19/2016 04/20/2016 Sally Jewell Harry Reid
from Senator's Harry Reid's constituent D.
C.
ESO-00069449 Re: JOM Inaccurate Student Counts letter 04/19/2016 04/20/2016 Sarah Neimeyer Harry Reid
from Harry Reid's constituent R.B.
ES0-00069448 Re: JOM Inaccurate Student Counts letter 04/19/2016 04/20/2016 Sarah Neimeyer Hary Reid

from Harry Reid's constituent P. W

ESO-00069416 Thank you letter to Secretary Jewell for 04/12/2016 04/18/2016 Sally Jewell Mike Thompson
participating in the Lake Berryessa Snow
Mountain National Monument Ceremony

ESO-00069400 Artist wishes to donate painting to 9/11 04/15/2016 04/15/2016 Sarah Neimeyer Rosa Delauro
Memorial Museum
ESO-00069371 questions following 3/22 hearing on FY 17 04/13/2016 04/14/2016 Lawrence Roberts Don Young

budget proposal for Indian Country and
Insular Areas

ESO-00069325 questions following 3/1/16 hearing on FY  04/14/2016 04/14/2016 Sally Jewell Rob Bishop
17 DOI budget proposal

ES0-00069324 invitation to 3/22/16 hearing on FY 17 03/18/2016 04/14/2016 Sally Jewell Don Young
budget for Indian Country and Insular
Areas

ESO0-00069323 invitation to testify at March 22 hearing on 03/15/2016 04/14/2016 Sally Jewell John Fleming

budgets of FWS, NOAA, BOR, and Power
Marketing Administration

ES0-00069264 Response to DOI"s comments on S. 383 - 03/21/2016 04/12/2016 Sally Jewell John Barrasso, M.D.
Indian Trust Reform Act
ESO-00069217 On behalf of constituent L.W. re: export of 11/16/2015 04/08/2016 OCL Tim Kaine

8 Yerkes Chimpanzees and Permit

number 69024B
ES0O-00069204 Trapper Mine 04/08/2016 04/08/2016 Sally Jewell Michael Bennet
ES0-00069199 Urges public-private partnerships and 03/28/2016 04/08/2016 Sally Jewell Bill Nelson

increased funding from Land and Water

Conservation Fund (LWCF) for

Everglades Headwaters National Wildlife

Refuge and Conservation Area (Refuge).

ES0-00069198 Constituent P.C. requests status on Eagle 03/24/2016 04/08/2016 Matt Huggler Barry Loudermilk
Take Permit application
ESO-00069196 Requests use of Antiquities Act for 03/28/2016 04/08/2016 Barack Obama James Clyburn

designation of Penn Center on St. Helena
Island, South Carolina as a National

Monument

ES0-00069191 Expansion of Papahanaumokuakea 03/28/2016 04/08/2016 Barack Obama Brian Schatz
Marine National Monument

ES0-00069185 Water problems in the Sacramento-San ~ 03/09/2016 04/08/2016 Ken Calvert

Joaquin River Delta
ESO-00069168 request extended comment period for 04/07/2016 04/07/2016 Sally Jewell, Neil Kornze¢ Lisa Murkowski, Jeff
"Planning 2.0" Flake, John Barrasso,
Michael Enzi, Orrin
Hatch, Dean Heller,
James Inhofe, Mike Lee

ES0O-00069166 California water-issues within the 03/28/2016 04/07/2016 Barack Obama Dianne Feinstein
Sacramento River and Delta
ESO-00069150 Proposed Action and Mine Plan at Trapper 04/06/2016 04/06/2016 Sally Jewell Cory Gardner, Scott

Mine Tipton



ESO-00069145

ESO-00069134

ESO-00069129

ESO-00069127

ESO-00069120

Daines re: Northern Cheyenne Tribe's
request to reactivate LBBP

proposed rule entitled "Waste Prevention,
Production Subject to Royalties, and
Resource Conservation"

Thank you note for participation in the
CNAY event

Soledad Canyon Sand and Gravel Mining
Project Site

letter to USFS Chief Tidwell on proposed
Goat Mountain Project. BLM cc.

04/05/2016

04/05/2016

04/05/2016

03/31/2016

04/21/2016

04/05/2016

04/05/2016

04/05/2016

04/05/2016

04/05/2016

John McClanahan

Sally Jewell

Sally Jewell
Michael Connor

Thomas Tidwell

Steve Daines

John Barrasso, MD

Byron Dorgan
Steve Knight

Maria Cantwell
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